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User ID of Store Management System

Name

1D

Abu Hena Md. Rahmatul Muneem

chairman@nbr.gov.bd

Mohammad Nairuzzaman

jewel15931@gmail.com

Board Ad

min

Name

ID

Bashir Ahmed

bashirahmedsa@gmail.com

Md. Gausul Azam

nbrbafs2020@gmail.com

Abu saleh mohammad obaidullah

obaidullah1978@gmail.com

Md Eidtazul islam

eidtazul@gmail.com

Snigdha Biswas

s.biswas.mc@gmail.com

kagia Sultena

kagiaahmed@yahoo.com

Md. Nurul Amin

nurulamin.nbr@gmail.com

Md. Ramiz Uddin

boardad5nbr@gmail.com

Md.Anis Mahmood

anis8253@gmail.com

income Tax

Name

1D

a.mazid1974@gmail.com

Md. Abdul Majid v

Mahbuba Hossain

mah_64ka@yahoo.com

Pradyut Kumar Sarkar

psarkar1964@gmail.com

Md. Mahmudur Rahman

comtx.zyl@gmail.com

Shaheen Akhter

shaheen_rangon@yahoo.com

Sams Uddin Ahmed

ahmednazrul500@gmail.com

Md. Shahiduzzaman

sd_744@yahoo.com

Md. Shahidul Islam

shahidulnbrtax@gmail.com

Md. Masudur Rahman Masud

mmrmasud@yahoo.com

Md. Abu Sayed Sohel

abusayed.sohel@yahoo.com

Shrabani Chakma

shrabani.chakma@gmail.com

Md. Saroar Hossain Chowdhury

saroar523@gmail.com

Mohammad Wahid Ullah Khan

wahid_taxes@yahoo.com

Sk Md Moniruzzaman

sk_moniruzzaman@yahoo.com

Bapan Chandra Das

bapancu@gmail.com

(e HAI2HT I2ATN

saifurtax33@nbr.gov.bd

Mst. Selina Khatun

selinanbr@gmail.com




Md. Mohidul Istam.Chowdhury

hiramohidul@gmail.com

Md. Shajidul Islam

ghajid085@gmail.com

Mafroz Sultana Ima

emadu201C@gmail.com

Md. Jashim Uddin

jashimnbr70@gmail.com

Md Main Uddin

mainumohon@gmail.com

(T2 ST TAmN

Ruma Akter

rumaz200031@gmail.com ?

ST 1y

ayesha8Znbr@gmail.com

Md. Jahidul Islam

mjislemnbr@gmail.com

Naznin Farhana

Sheikh Murad Hossain

muradtax23@gmail.com

Md. Golam Kibria

Niaz Morshed

Nusrat Hasan

VAT

Name

\ 1D g

Zakiz Sultana

\zakiasultananbr@gmail.com i

Dr. Md. Shahidul islam

'shahidcustoms@gmail.com

Dr. Moinul Khan

moinul.khan@customs.gov.bd

Fahmida Mahjabeen

fmahjabeen06@gmaii.com

Kazi rezaul Hasan

rezahasan.nor@gmail.com

Md moshiur rahman Mondol

\r.moshiurd44@gmail.com

Shamprity Pramanik

'shamprity.nbr@gmail.cormn

Morioara Akter

imonoara87@gmail.com

Jobaida Naher

naner.happy.customs@gmail.com

Suriya Sultana

'suriya.nipu@gmail.com

Md. Faisal bin Rahman

(faisalcustomsrahman@gmail.com

Imam Gazzali

ligazzali84@gmail.com

Alok Kumar Hazra

'hazra_bau@yahoo.com

Mohd. Parvez reza chowdhury

parvez011@gmail.com

Md. Shahiduzzaman Sarker

ishahid.zaman31@gmail.com

Abduliah al Mamun

mamunurp26@gmail.com

Nazmun Nahar

nazmun.dhaka@yahoo.com

Customs

Name

iD

Dr. Abdul Mannan Shikder

amannan.shikder@gmail.com

Md. Masud sadiqg

masudsadig@customs.gov.bd

Hossain ahmed

thahmed0804@gmail.com




Mia Md. Abu Obaida

obaida23@yahoo.com

Md. Khairul Kabir Mia

Khairul_kabir123@yahoo.coin

Muhammad Shafiur Rahman

rahamansafiur77@gmail.com

Dr. Md. Neyamul Islam

drneyam@gmail.com

Raquibul Hassan

raquibulhassan@hotmail.com

Sheikh Abu Faisal Md. Murad

abufaisalmurad@gmail.com

Kazi Farid Uddin

kazifarid75@gmail.com

Shamima Akter

shamimakter_cus@yahoc.com

Md. Lutful Kabir

kabir102@yahoo.com

Md. Majedul Hoque

majedcus@yahoo.com

Md Sohel Rana

sajin.customs@gmail.com

Research and Statistics

Name

D

Dr. AKM Nuruzzaman

nzaman1410@yahoo.com

Ahsan Habib

ahsan66habib@gmail.com

Begum syeda Nasrin Luna

nasrinluna@gmail.com

Md. Monir Hossain

monir.eco35@gmail.com

Md. Al Amin

alamin35nbr@gmail.com

Jasmin Dalia

hasanul.panna@gmail.com




